
Average Game 1 POA Game 2 POA Sub. POA Game 3 POA Total POA

Randy Nichols 208 266 58 233 25 83 144 -64 314

Addison Brown 44 45 1 61 17 18 65 21

Randy Nichols 208 285 77 290 82 159 246 38

Konner Bruyere 128 129 1 125 -3 -2 189 61

Brian Bonnie 234 189 -45 233 -1 -46 236 2 231

Jada Biley 83 102 19 130 47 66 114 31

Brian Bonnie 234 293 59 268 34 93 303 69

Cody Billedeau 102 94 -8 115 13 5 113 11

Dennis Umakoshi 240 243 3 271 31 34 244 4 196

Kendra Charette 65 66 1 57 -8 -7 57 -8

Dennis Umakoshi 240 278 38 208 -32 6 380 140

Nolan Harding 60 39 -21 84 24 3 84 24

Katie Bonnie 237 206 -31 252 15 -16 252 15 166

Trinity Bodnar 88 70 -18 137 49 31 109 21

Katie Bonnie 237 255 18 265 28 46 203 -34

Mattias McKinnon 118 173 55 161 43 98 123 5

John Alberts 201 201 0 220 19 19 142 -59 158

Kyra Kajorinne 109 133 24 130 21 45 121 12

John Alberts 201 273 72 206 5 77 246 45

Braden Biley 78 79 1 69 -9 -8 105 27

Tiffany Tulloch 225 160 -65 222 -3 -68 215 -10 157

Megan Godin 132 212 80 199 67 147 145 13

Tiffany Tulloch 225 223 -2 181 -44 -46 296 71

Yvan Tozzo 99 123 24 126 27 51 98 -1

Ruby Lynch 197 237 40 170 -27 13 201 4 100

Nadya Tozzo 79 51 -28 63 -16 -44 87 8

Ruby Lynch 197 215 18 209 12 30 187 -10

Justice Young 96 106 10 129 33 43 152 56

Amanda Nichols 226 162 -64 233 7 -57 291 65 63

Alice Kitakijick 130 147 17 181 51 68 146 16

Amanda Nichols 226 325 99 166 -60 39 206 -20

Dilan Casey 117 97 -20 130 13 -7 76 -41

Bob Petawanaqueb 253 226 -27 303 50 23 275 22 39

Serenity Young 108 94 -14 104 -4 -18 135 27

Bob Petawanaqueb 253 282 29 265 12 41 208 -45

Carter Poulin 92 79 -13 90 -2 -15 96 4

Bob Taylor 213 279 66 192 -21 45 158 -55 38

Miranda Schulz 101 93 -8 101 0 -8 98 -3

Bob Taylor 213 204 -9 214 1 -8 238 25

Christopher Hames 162 183 21 177 15 36 168 6
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Nancy Elliott 149 157 8 216 67 75 153 4 38

Hailey Beswetherick 77 66 -11 88 11 0 78 1

Nancy Elliott 149 127 -22 170 21 -1 134 -15

Isaac Alers 130 95 -35 147 17 -18 122 -8

Rob Sousek 234 249 15 253 19 34 162 -72 33

Julia Webb 64 65 1 78 14 15 84 20

Rob Sousek 234 240 6 212 -22 -16 244 10

Michael Webb 102 128 26 122 20 46 98 -4

Denis Michel 216 229 13 212 -4 9 271 55 16

Aailyah Deschamps 69 51 -18 76 7 -11 68 -1

Denis Michel 216 228 12 215 -1 11 194 -22

Jaiden Deschamps 142 138 -4 133 -9 -13 130 -12

Stacey Hames 159 142 -17 196 37 20 102 -57 3

Danica Kelly 89 95 6 79 -10 -4 100 11

Stacey Hames 159 121 -38 185 26 -12 184 25

Shayne Jonnason 80 90 10 100 20 30 70 -10

Bruce Umakoshi 227 247 20 221 -6 14 289 62 2

Rosie Blaquiere 75 86 11 106 31 42 110 35

Bruce Umakoshi 227 161 -66 178 -49 -115 191 -36

Dominic Blacquiere 124 145 21 133 9 30 94 -30

Linda Baccari 175 207 32 176 1 33 161 -14 -12

Jordyn Graham 80 98 18 87 7 25 148 68

Linda Baccari 175 154 -21 159 -16 -37 146 -29

Matty Doran 68 39 -29 32 -36 -65 75 7

Steve Geravelis 202 240 38 167 -35 3 215 13 -15

Kendra Rusnick 101 69 -32 76 -25 -57 84 -17

Steve Geravelis 202 169 -33 257 55 22 183 -19

Alexander Geravelis 108 93 -15 146 38 23 125 17

Jeannine Verdenik 187 139 -48 179 -8 -56 179 -8 -71

Maya Graham 60 65 5 63 3 8 108 48

Jeannine Verdenik 187 150 -37 145 -42 -79 193 6

Cosmo Coda 38 57 19 30 -8 11 37 -1

Rob Aiken 226 165 -61 209 -17 -78 178 -48 -101

Abigail Ford 80 72 -8 70 -10 -18 92 12

Rob Aiken 226 174 -52 217 -9 -61 219 -7

Joey Doherty 103 135 32 154 51 83 119 16

Norm Randle 231 232 1 180 -51 -50 169 -62 -114

Willow Matawapit 117 165 48 113 -4 44 143 26

Norm Randle 231 208 -23 190 -41 -64 183 -48

Jordan Feden 78 100 22 65 -13 9 109 31

Lori Besler 156 130 -26 172 16 -10 170 14 -143

Lexi Beswetherick 62 65 3 51 -11 -8 68 6

Lori Besler 156 154 -2 144 -12 -14 130 -26

Henry Maa-Hacquoil 169 150 -19 140 -29 -48 112 -57



Tanya Porto 195 171 -24 113 -82 -106 136 -59 -176

Emily Battiston 96 150 54 90 -6 48 127 31

Tanya Porto 195 168 -27 188 -7 -34 155 -40

Liam Corbett 84 78 -6 71 -13 -19 87 3

Kyle Goose 248 206 -42 194 -54 -96 273 25 -200

Easton Randle 112 120 8 101 -11 -3 109 -3

Kyle Goose 248 235 -13 196 -52 -65 183 -65

Sayer Sawchuk 128 170 42 73 -55 -13 148 20



Average Game 1 POA Game 2 POA Sub Game 3 POA Scratch POA

Megan Godin 132 212 80 199 67 147 145 13 556 160

Jada Biley 83 102 19 130 47 66 114 31 346 97

Jordyn Graham 80 98 18 87 7 25 148 68 333 93

Alice Kitakijick 130 147 17 181 51 68 146 16 474 84

Emily Battiston 96 150 54 90 -6 48 127 31 367 79

Rosie Blaquiere 75 86 11 106 31 42 110 35 302 77

Willow Matawapit 117 165 48 113 -4 44 143 26 421 70

Kyra Kajorinne 109 133 24 130 21 45 121 12 384 57

Maya Graham 60 65 5 63 3 8 108 48 236 56

Trinity Bodnar 88 70 -18 137 49 31 109 21 316 52

Addisen Brown 44 45 1 61 17 18 65 21 171 39

Julia Webb 64 65 1 78 14 15 84 20 227 35

Serenity Young 108 94 -14 104 -4 -18 135 27 333 9

Danica Kelly 89 95 6 79 -10 -4 100 11 274 7

Hailey Beswetherick 77 66 -11 88 11 0 78 1 232 1

Lexi Beswetherick 62 65 3 51 -11 -8 68 6 184 -2

Easton Randle 112 120 8 101 -11 -3 109 -3 330 -6

Abigail Ford 80 72 -8 70 -10 -18 92 12 234 -6

Miranda Schulz 101 93 -8 101 0 -8 98 -3 292 -11

Aailyah Deschamps 69 51 -18 76 7 -11 68 -1 195 -12

Kendra Charette 65 66 1 57 -8 -7 57 -8 180 -15

Nadya Tozzo 79 51 -28 63 -16 -44 87 8 201 -36

Kendra Rusnick 101 69 -32 76 -25 -57 84 -17 229 -74
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Average Game 1 POA Game 2 POA Sub Game 3 POA Scratch POA

Mattias McKinnon 118 173 55 161 43 98 123 5 457 103

Justice Young 96 106 10 129 33 43 152 56 387 99

Joey Doherty 103 135 32 154 51 83 119 16 408 99

Konner Bruyere 128 129 1 125 -3 -2 189 61 443 59

Yvan Tozzo 99 123 24 126 27 51 98 -1 347 50

Christopher Hames 162 183 21 177 15 36 168 6 528 42

Michael Webb 102 128 26 122 20 46 98 -4 348 42

Alexander Geravelis 108 93 -15 146 38 23 125 17 364 40

Jordan Feden 78 100 22 65 -13 9 109 31 274 40

Nolan Harding 60 39 -21 84 24 3 84 24 207 27

Shayne Jonnason 80 90 10 100 20 30 70 -10 260 20

Braden Biley 78 79 1 69 -9 -8 105 27 253 19

Cody Billedeau 102 94 -8 115 13 5 113 11 322 16

Cosmo Coda 38 57 19 30 -8 11 37 -1 124 10

Sayer Sawchuk 128 170 42 73 -55 -13 148 20 391 7

Dominic Blacquiere 124 145 21 133 9 30 94 -30 372 0

Carter Poulin 92 79 -13 90 -2 -15 96 4 265 -11

Liam Corbett 84 78 -6 71 -13 -19 87 3 236 -16

Jaiden Deschamps 142 138 -4 133 -9 -13 130 -12 401 -25

Isaac Alers 130 95 -35 147 17 -18 122 -8 364 -26

Dilan Casey 117 97 -20 130 13 -7 76 -41 303 -48

Matty Doran 68 39 -29 32 -36 -65 75 7 146 -58

Henry Maa-Hacquoil 169 150 -19 140 -29 -48 112 -57 402 -105
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Average

Game 1 

w/girl                 

-           

Game 1 

w/boy POA

Game 2 

w/girl         

-           

Game 2 
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Game 3 

w/girl         

-           

Game 3 

w/boy POA Scratch POA

Overall 

POA

Randy Nichols 208 266 58 233 25 83 144 -64 643 19

208 285 77 290 82 159 246 38 821 197 216

Dennis Umakoshi 240 243 3 271 31 34 244 4 758 38

240 278 38 208 -32 6 380 140 866 146 184

Brian Bonnie 234 189 -45 233 -1 -46 236 2 658 -44

234 293 59 268 34 93 303 69 864 162 118

John Alberts 201 201 0 220 19 19 142 -59 563 -40

201 273 72 206 5 77 246 45 725 122 82

Nancy Elliott 149 157 8 216 67 75 153 4 526 79

149 127 -22 170 21 -1 134 -15 431 -16 63

Denis Michel 216 229 13 212 -4 9 271 55 712 64

216 228 12 215 -1 11 194 -22 637 -11 53

Bob Petawanaqueb 253 226 -27 303 50 23 275 22 804 45

253 282 29 265 12 41 208 -45 755 -4 41

Ruby Lynch 197 237 40 170 -27 13 201 4 608 17

197 215 18 209 12 30 187 -10 611 20 37

Amanda Nichols 226 162 -64 233 7 -57 291 65 686 8

226 325 99 166 -60 39 206 -20 697 19 27

Steve Geravelis 202 240 38 167 -35 3 215 13 622 16

202 169 -33 257 55 22 183 -19 609 3 19

Katie Bonnie 237 206 -31 252 15 -16 252 15 710 -1

237 255 18 265 28 46 203 -34 723 12 11

Bob Taylor 213 279 66 192 -21 45 158 -55 629 -10

213 204 -9 214 1 -8 238 25 656 17 7

MASTER BOWLERS' ASSOCIATION

Master Bantam Tournament - 2013

Masters Report



Stacey Hames 159 142 -17 196 37 20 102 -57 440 -37

159 121 -38 185 26 -12 184 25 490 13 -24

Lori Besler 156 130 -26 172 16 -10 170 14 472 4

156 154 -2 144 -12 -14 130 -26 428 -40 -36

Rob Sousek 234 249 15 253 19 34 162 -72 664 -38

234 240 6 212 -22 -16 244 10 696 -6 -44

Linda Baccari 175 207 32 176 1 33 161 -14 544 19

175 154 -21 159 -16 -37 146 -29 459 -66 -47

Tiffany Tulloch 225 160 -65 222 -3 -68 215 -10 597 -78

225 223 -2 181 -44 -46 296 71 700 25 -53

Bruce Umakoshi 227 247 20 221 -6 14 289 62 757 76

227 161 -66 178 -49 -115 191 -36 530 -151 -75

Jeannine Verdenik 187 139 -48 179 -8 -56 179 -8 497 -64

187 150 -37 145 -42 -79 193 6 488 -73 -137

Rob Aiken 226 165 -61 209 -17 -78 178 -48 552 -126

226 174 -52 217 -9 -61 219 -7 610 -68 -194

Norm Randle 231 232 1 180 -51 -50 169 -62 581 -112

231 208 -23 190 -41 -64 183 -48 581 -112 -224


